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COPA INT. DE KART s |

42 ETAPA DA COPA SPEED PARK (OPEN)

MIRIM SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
17/10/2020 10:24

PROVA 2 / MIRIM
Race (13 Laps) started at 10:27:09

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
5 10:32:56.069 1:00.265 +0.445 22.717
(016) FELIPE SANCHES 6 10:33:56.051 59.982 -0.283 22.490
1 10:28:54.775 1:00.946 23.259 7 10:34:57.519 1:01.468 +1.486 23.005
2 10:29:55.114 1:00.339 -0.607 22.744 8 10:35:58.058 1:00.539 -0.929 23.139
3 10:30:54.927 59.813 -0.526 22.418 9 10:36:58.027 59.969 -0.570 22.686
4 10:31:54.884 59.957 +0.144 22.517 10 10:37:58.454 1:00.427 +0.458 22.546
5 10:32:54.824 59.940 -0.017 22.457 11 10:38:58.687 1:00.233 -0.194 22.776
6 10:33:54.980 1:00.156 +0.216 22.659 12 10:39:59.175 1:00.488 +0.255 22.539
7 10:34:54.927 59.947 -0.209 22.473 13 10:40:59.613 1:00.438 -0.050 22.990
8 10:35:54.705 59.778 -0.169 22.414
9 10:36:54.952 1:00.247 +0.469 22.582 (118) MATEUS SOUZA MARTIN
10 10:37:55.022 1:00.070 -0.177 22.586 1 10:28:56.683 1:02.729 24.576
11 10:38:55.266 1:00.244 +0.174 22.506 2 10:29:57.134 1:00.451 -2.278 22.815
12 10:39:55.414 1:00.148 -0.096 22.545 3 10:30:57.389 1:00.255 -0.196 22.717
13 10:40:55.594 1:00.180 +0.032 22.501 4 10:31:57.758 1:00.369 +0.114 22.511
5 10:32:59.006 1:01.248 +0.879 23.405
(007) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN 6 10:34:00.478 1:01.472 +0.224 22.903
1 10:28:55.946 1:01.897 24.088 7 10:35:01.114 1:00.636 -0.836 22.722
2 10:29:56.470 1:00.524 -1.373 22.802 8 10:36:02.233 1:01.119 +0.483 22.843
3 10:30:56.382 59.912 -0.612 22.650 9 10:37:03.263 1:01.030 -0.089 22.924
4 10:31:56.657 1:00.275 +0.363 22.447 10 10:38:04.168 1:00.905 -0.125 22.816
5 10:32:57.183 1:00.526 +0.251 22.895 11 10:39:05.276 1:01.108 +0.203 22.656
6 10:33:57.149 59.966 -0.560 22.428 12 10:40:06.253 1:00.977 -0.131 22.737
7 10:34:57.080 59.931 -0.035 22.489 13 10:41:07.424 1:01.171 +0.194 22.842
8 10:35:57.010 59.930 -0.001 22.525
9 10:36:57.370 1:00.360 +0.430 22.587 (042) LUIZ GUILHERME GOMES
10 10:37:58.513 1:01.143 +0.783 22.726 1 10:29:02.462 1:08.306 28.686
1 10:38:59.161 1:00.648 -0.495 23.030 2 10:30:03.722 1:01.260 -7.046 23.378
12 10:39:58.485 59.324 -1.324 22.248 3 10:31:04.466 1:00.744 -0.516 23.116
13 10:40:58.611 1:00.126 +0.802 22.482 4 10:32:05.030 1:00.564 -0.180 22.690
5 10:33:05.847 1:00.817 +0.253 22.891
(008) RAPHAEL GEBARA 6 10:34:06.235 1:00.388 -0.429 22.678
1 10:28:57.942 1:03.710 25.927 7 10:35:06.401 1:00.166 -0.222 22.599
2 10:29:58.283 1:00.341 -3.369 22.699 8 10:36:06.600 1:00.199 +0.033 22.648
3 10:30:57.908 59.625 -0.716 22.560 9 10:37:07.231 1:00.631 +0.432 22.644
4 10:31:57.812 59.904 +0.279 22.309 10 10:38:07.829 1:00.598 -0.033 22.624
5 10:32:57.912 1:00.100 +0.196 22.641 11 10:39:08.591 1:00.762 +0.164 23.045
6 10:33:57.786 59.874 -0.226 22.432 12 10:40:08.482 59.891 -0.871 22.459
7 10:34:57.698 59.912 +0.038 22.460 13 10:41:09.180 1:00.698 +0.807 22.722
8 10:35:57.844 1:00.146 +0.234 22.686
9 10:36:57.699 59.855 -0.291 22.419 (119) MURILO SANTOS PARREIRA
10 10:37:58.025 1:00.326 +0.471 22.520 1 10:29:02.887 1:08.659 28.988
1 10:38:58.229 1:00.204 -0.122 22.564 2 10:30:04.067 1:01.180 -7.479 23.152
12 10:39:58.364 1:00.135 -0.069 22.545 3 10:31:04.656 1:00.589 -0.591 23.028
13 10:40:58.843 1:00.479 +0.344 22.913 4 10:32:05.863 1:01.207 +0.618 22.742
5 10:33:06.770 1:00.907 -0.300 22.909
(028) ENZO MACEDO 6 10:34:07.289 1:00.519 -0.388 22.934
1 10:28:55.653 1:01.645 24.044 7 10:35:07.678 1:00.389 -0.130 22.681
2 10:29:56.210 1:00.557 -1.088 22.654 8 10:36:07.563 59.885 -0.504 22.694
3 10:30:56.142 59.932 -0.625 22.557 9 10:37:07.425 59.862 -0.023 22.394
4 10:31:57.091 1:00.949 +1.017 22.375 10 10:38:07.889 1:00.464 +0.602 22.749
5 10:32:57.412 1:00.321 -0.628 22.804 11 10:39:08.366 1:00.477 +0.013 22.725
6 10:33:57.497 1:00.085 -0.236 22.656 12 10:40:08.604 1:00.238 -0.239 22.556
7 10:34:57.599 1:00.102 +0.017 22.300 13 10:41:09.366 1:00.762 +0.524 22.734
8 10:35:57.970 1:00.371 +0.269 22.550
9 10:36:58.220 1:00.250 -0.121 22.918 (128) BERNARDO MORAES LEAL
10 10:37:58.633 1:00.413 +0.163 22.574 1 10:28:57.445 1:02.855 24.224
11 10:38:59.257 1:00.624 +0.211 22.753 2 10:29:58.902 1:01.457 -1.398 23.063
12 10:39:59.341 1:00.084 -0.540 22.403 3 10:30:59.664 1:00.762 -0.695 22.660
13 10:40:59.703 1:00.362 +0.278 22.893 4 10:32:00.947 1:01.283 +0.521 22.784
5 10:33:02.365 1:01.418 +0.135 23.012
(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO 6 10:34:03.823 1:01.458 +0.040 22.942
1 10:28:55.577 1:01.644 23.957 7 10:35:05.727 1:01.904 +0.446 23.148
2 10:29:56.011 1:00.434 -1.210 22.807 8 10:36:07.799 1:02.072 +0.168 23.096
3 10:30:55.984 59.973 -0.461 22.598 9 10:37:08.741 1:00.942 -1.130 22.726
4 10:31:55.804 59.820 -0.153 22.443 10 10:38:10.004 1:01.263 +0.321 22.772
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COPA INT. DE KART fmse.

42 ETAPA DA COPA SPEED PARK (OPEN)

MIRIM
PROVA 2 / MIRIM

Race (13 Laps) started at 10:27:09

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
17/10/2020 10:24

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 10:39:11.510 1:01.506 +0.243 22.980
12 10:40:13.705 1:02.195 +0.689 23.238
13 10:41:16.337 1:02.632 +0.437 23.194
(021) NICOLAS BENICA GUTH
1 10:28:59.238 1:04.525 24.617
2 10:30:01.068 1:01.830 -2.695 23.314
3 10:31:03.681 1:02.613 +0.783 23.395
4 10:32:05.638 1:01.957 -0.656 23.121
5 10:33:07.768 1:02.130 +0.173 22.978
6 10:34:09.236 1:01.468 -0.662 22.978
7 10:35:10.601 1:01.365 -0.103 22.944
8 10:36:15.327 1:04.726 +3.361 22.930
9 10:37:17.352 1:02.025 -2.701 23.296
10 10:38:18.937 1:01.585 -0.440 23.019
11 10:39:20.687 1:01.750 +0.165 22.996
12 10:40:21.939 1:01.252 -0.498 22.958
13 10:41:23.186 1:01.247 -0.005 22.970
(025) DAVI SANCHES GRACIA
1 10:29:02.736 1:08.406 28.684
2 10:30:04.965 1:02.229 -6.177 23.744
3 10:31:06.878 1:01.913 -0.316 22.818
4 10:32:08.304 1:01.426 -0.487 22.840
5 10:33:13.438 1:05.134 +3.708 23.335
6 10:34:15.635 1:02.197 -2.937 23.110
7 10:35:18.152 1:02.517 +0.320 23.286
8 10:36:19.645 1:01.493 -1.024 23.047
9 10:37:20.764 1:01.119 -0.374 22.737
10 10:38:22.259 1:01.495 +0.376 22.769
11 10:39:23.954 1:01.695 +0.200 22.995
12 10:40:25.617 1:01.663 -0.032 23.283
13 10:41:27.879 1:02.262 +0.599 23.511
(193) BERNARDO F.S. MOTTER
1 10:29:24.988 1:30.538 50.258
2 10:31:10.387 1:45.399 +14.861 25.417
3 10:32:13.316 1:02.929 -42.470 23.770
4 10:33:16.140 1:02.824 -0.105 23.793
5 10:34:18.665 1:02.525 -0.299 23.188
6 10:35:20.941 1:02.276 -0.249 23.354
7 10:36:23.917 1:02.976 +0.700 23.350
8 10:37:26.638 1:02.721 -0.255 23.390
9 10:38:29.441 1:02.803 +0.082 23.118
10 10:39:32.532 1:03.091 +0.288 23.630
1 10:40:35.071 1:02.539 -0.552 23.684
12 10:41:37.934 1:02.863 +0.324 23.426
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